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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:37.42 2011#

Kyle, Ejdervik, Kuczynski, Haron

A1:36.89

B1:37.51

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:40.51   11.0

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 19 Deleske, Nora I 18

Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21 Fisch, Claire A 20

25.58 28.28 22.4424.21

AUA-AZ2 1:41.86   4.0

Georges, Daniela 20 Korenwinder, Mallory 19

Kremer, Paige 21 Konopka, Katrina 20

25.89 28.87 22.4524.65

BASU-AZ3 1:42.69   2.0

Curry, Camryn C 18 Kansakoski, Silja H 20

Wagner, Katherine V 20 Kolkebeck, Krista E 20

26.44 27.98 23.3824.89

BUA-AZ4 1:45.52

McHugh, Cameron 22 Hage, Kati 19

Kurki, Laura 23 Ginnis, Morgan 22

26.48 31.12 23.0124.91

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:24.08 2017#

Bohus, Lorenz, Porter, Park

A1:24.82

B1:25.62

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:26.75   11.0

Poti, Zachary A 19 Lorenz, Christian L 22

Porter, Andrew J 24 Craig, Cameron A 19

22.41 24.29 19.0620.99

BASU-AZ2 1:28.02   4.0

Elliott, Reid M 23 Dalmolin, Jack F 18

Park, Patrick H 22 Carlson, Evan H 18

21.90 25.38 19.7021.04

AUA-AZ3 1:28.34   2.0

Anderson, Thomas 19 Salerno, Matthew 21

Dobbs, Chatham 21 Jones, Parks 21

22.72 24.81 20.0420.77

BUA-AZ4 1:30.19

Thorne, Nick 22 Iida, Sam 20

Maestri, Ricky 23 Beach, JP 21

22.74 25.76 20.4121.28

CUA-AZ5 1:32.64

Hughes, George 19

Idensohn, Chad 21 Cardenes, Gabriel 18

23.77 26.05 20.6022.22

CASU-AZ6 1:33.23

Vedder, Josh J 19 Beauchamp, Aaron F 18

Deliyiannis, Mihalis 19 Dienstbier, Zachary L 19

23.72 26.03 21.3922.09

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 9:43.49 2012# Tristin Baxter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ 20Cox, Hannah1 9:58.66   9.0

27.40 30.02 30.3130.24

29.95 30.22 30.13 30.37

30.35 30.10 30.23 29.99

29.81 29.83 29.92 30.00

29.88 30.06 30.16 29.69

UA-AZ 20Jacobsen, Kirsten2 9:59.33   4.0

27.75 29.59 30.1330.07

30.12 30.26 30.32 30.26

30.40 30.32 30.19 30.18

30.03 29.93 30.04 30.06

30.29 29.95 30.41 29.03

ASU-AZ 19Wilson, Caitlyn E3 10:00.76   3.0

28.01 30.12 30.2730.33

30.23 30.28 30.32 30.36

30.18 30.51 29.73 29.85

30.02 29.80 30.11 30.10

30.22 30.25 30.24 29.83

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R4 10:06.13   2.0

28.17 29.97 30.2330.09

30.50 30.40 30.67 30.43

30.54 30.57 30.48 30.64

30.26 30.64 30.80 30.67

30.76 30.46 30.46 29.39

UA-AZ 20McCarthy, Emma5 10:08.81   1.0

27.64 29.51 30.4130.13

30.67 30.58 30.59 30.73

30.77 30.83 30.66 30.67

30.73 30.89 30.74 30.73

30.53 30.79 30.94 30.27

ASU-AZ 18Nordin, Emma A6 10:16.31

28.29 30.46 30.4430.49

30.74 31.01 30.91 31.23

30.69 31.24 30.88 31.32

31.07 31.15 31.11 31.50

31.16 31.07 31.11 30.44

UA-AZ 21Lockridge, Claire7 x10:17.19

29.33 31.04 31.1231.64

31.10 30.96 31.38 31.40

30.99 31.17 30.99 31.12

30.93 30.90 31.25 30.69

31.00 31.01 30.05 29.12

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 8:57.64 1984# Scott Brackett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ 18Fail, Brooks1 9:13.13   9.0

25.36 27.75 28.0527.75

27.79 28.02 27.97 27.90

28.18 28.12 28.13 28.03

28.26 28.26 28.17 27.72

27.18 26.61 26.98 26.90

UA-AZ 22Wieser, Chris2 9:17.70   4.0

24.71 26.96 28.0227.72

28.14 27.92 28.33 28.30

28.10 27.91 27.98 28.34

28.69 28.42 28.30 28.32

28.08 27.66 28.14 27.66

UA-AZ 21Kaskawal, Jerad3 9:19.47   3.0

25.88 27.76 28.1228.08

28.14 28.00 27.98 28.14

28.30 28.07 28.00 28.31

28.28 28.55 28.40 28.46

28.21 28.13 27.33 27.33

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N4 9:23.34   2.0

25.15 27.02 27.2427.21

27.33 27.29 27.34 27.79

27.81 27.85 28.01 28.33

28.54 28.86 29.00 28.99

29.54 29.80 30.50 29.74

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H5 9:41.71   1.0

26.14 28.61 28.9929.00

29.25 28.96 29.25 29.38

29.51 29.44 29.41 29.24

29.43 29.32 29.32 29.47

29.74 29.56 29.48 28.21

UA-AZ 18Imbus, Christian--- DQ

25.58 28.37 28.6628.38

28.73 28.81 28.96 28.73

29.03 28.97 29.15 29.44

29.12 29.23 29.01 29.30

29.10 29.44 28.90 27.67

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:44.35 2012# Shannon Landgrebe

A1:43.30

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ 20Jacobsen, Kirsten1 1:48.19   9.0

25.70 27.57 27.2427.68

UA-AZ 22McHugh, Cameron2 1:49.07   4.0

25.98 27.35 27.8727.87

UA-AZ 20Cox, Hannah3 1:49.24   3.0

25.67 27.64 27.4928.44

UA-AZ 19Stone, Jamie4 x1:50.04

26.14 28.19 27.8927.82

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I5 1:50.05   2.0

26.11 27.75 27.8428.35

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K6 1:50.65   1.0

25.96 27.68 28.5928.42

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E7 1:52.31

26.28 28.36 28.9428.73

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:31.71 2017# Cameron Craig

A1:32.54

B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 1:34.78 B

22.20 23.91 24.4824.19
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ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D2 1:35.89 B

22.66 24.22 24.6424.37

UA-AZ 22Thorne, Nick3 1:38.28   3.0

23.02 24.83 25.2525.18

UA-AZ 21Jones, Parks4 1:39.00   2.0

23.01 25.03 25.5625.40

UA-AZ 21Iga, Jorge5 1:39.13   1.0

23.05 24.72 25.7925.57

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J6 1:40.10

23.53 25.33 25.2825.96

UA-AZ 20Reid, Noah7 x1:41.41

22.97 24.81 27.2026.43

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zachary L8 x1:44.19

23.73 26.10 30.6823.68

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU: 52.66 2012# Kelli Kyle

A51.16

B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 53.88 B

25.96 27.92

UA-AZ 20Georges, Daniela2 55.42   4.0

27.15 28.27

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C3 56.10   3.0

27.52 28.58

UA-AZ 22McHugh, Cameron4 57.14   2.0

27.83 29.31

UA-AZ 22Bauer, Jenna5 57.49   1.0

27.91 29.58

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

ASU: 44.95 2017# Richard Bohus

A45.25

B48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 47.10 B

22.81 24.29

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M2 48.04 B

23.39 24.65

UA-AZ 21Dobbs, Chatham3 48.78   3.0

23.31 25.47

UA-AZ 19Anderson, Thomas4 48.81   2.0

23.62 25.19

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J5 50.96   1.0

24.65 26.31

UA-AZ 20Lujan, Matt6 51.09

24.71 26.38

UA-AZAnderson, Jack7 x51.85

25.11 26.74

UA-AZ 18Murphy, Jack--- X51.43

25.09 26.34

UA-AZ 20Elhajj, Aaron--- X51.43

24.82 26.61

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 58.44 2017# Silja Kansakoski

A58.85

B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H1 1:01.03 B

29.03 32.00

UA-AZ 19Korenwinder, Mallory2 1:02.96   4.0

29.92 33.04

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies3 1:02.97   3.0

29.99 32.98

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R4 1:04.65   2.0

30.05 34.60

ASU-AZ 22Ninkovic, Ivana5 x1:05.76

30.60 35.16

UA-AZ 19Hage, Kati6 1:07.05   1.0

31.48 35.57

ASU-AZ 20Glinecke, Emily M--- X1:05.18

30.61 34.57

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 52.32 2017# Christian Lorenz

A51.74

B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Lorenz, Christian L1 53.99 B

25.37 28.62

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F2 55.01 B

25.73 29.28

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 55.65   3.0

26.38 29.27

UA-AZ 21Salerno, Matthew4 55.93   2.0

26.21 29.72

UA-AZ 20Iida, Sam5 57.23   1.0

26.73 30.50

UA-AZ 19Hughes, George6 57.73

27.06 30.67

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F7 x58.56

27.26 31.30

UA-AZ 19Rubie, Dakota8 x59.29

27.62 31.67

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:56.14 2009# Ashton Aubry

A1:53.80

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I1 2:00.10   9.0

27.28 30.71 31.2430.87

UA-AZ 20Ranslem, Mik2 2:01.16   4.0

27.20 30.83 32.5430.59

ASU-AZ 19Wilson, Caitlyn E3 2:02.41   3.0

27.97 30.94 32.1931.31

UA-AZ 22Getzen, Sam4 2:02.84   2.0

28.16 31.91 31.8430.93

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R5 2:04.29   1.0

28.42 31.79 31.9932.09

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:42.83 2016# Patrick Park

A1:41.44

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ 21Wright, Justin1 1:44.82 B

23.98 26.72 27.2926.83

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H2 1:45.79 B

23.69 27.08 28.1126.91

UA-AZ 20Meyer, Brendan3 1:47.66 B

23.91 27.12 28.7627.87

UA-AZ 21Oh, Mathias4 1:48.32   2.0

24.75 27.65 28.1227.80

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A5 1:51.74   1.0

25.09 28.44 29.3228.89

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H6 1:56.14

25.54 29.69 30.5130.40

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU: 22.07 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A21.80

B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Fisch, Claire A1 23.07   9.0

UA-AZ 20Konopka, Katrina2 23.18   4.0

UA-AZ 22Ginnis, Morgan3 23.25   3.0

UA-AZ 20Sutherland, Ashley4 23.28   2.0

ASU-AZ 20Wagner, Katherine V5 23.35   1.0

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E6 23.55

UA-AZ 20Shikler, Zohar7 x23.56

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E8 x23.94

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

ASU: 19.32 1996# Francisco Sanchez

A19.05

B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 24Porter, Andrew J1 20.28   9.0

ASU-AZ 18Carlson, Evan H2 20.33   4.0

UA-AZ 18Cardenes, Gabriel3 20.65   3.0

ASU-AZ 19Deliyiannis, Mihalis4 20.74   2.0

UA-AZ 21Beach, JP5 20.92   1.0

UA-AZ 21Iga, Jorge6 20.99

UA-AZ 21Idensohn, Chad7 x21.04

ASU-AZ 19Musterait, Cristian--- X20.99

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU: 48.34 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A47.53

B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Fisch, Claire A1 50.39   9.0

24.31 26.08

UA-AZ 19Stone, Jamie2 50.43   4.0

24.55 25.88

UA-AZ 20Konopka, Katrina3 50.47   3.0

24.33 26.14
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UA-AZ 20Sutherland, Ashley4 50.52   2.0

24.29 26.23

ASU-AZ 20Wagner, Katherine V5 51.19   1.0

24.70 26.49

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E6 51.63

25.03 26.60

UA-AZ 22Ginnis, Morgan7 x51.75

24.49 27.26

ASU-AZ 20Fazio, Sam M8 x53.92

UA-AZ 19Filipek, Kayla--- X51.31

24.45 26.86

UA-AZ 21Kremer, Paige--- X51.64

24.67 26.97

UA-AZ 23Kurki, Laura--- X52.00

24.84 27.16

UA-AZ 20Shikler, Zohar--- X52.25

24.93 27.32

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

ASU: 41.95 2017# Cameron Craig

A42.11

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 42.51 B

20.45 22.06

ASU-AZ 18Carlson, Evan H2 44.74   4.0

21.56 23.18

UA-AZ 21Jones, Parks3 44.77   3.0

21.43 23.34

UA-AZ 21Iga, Jorge4 45.19   2.0

21.75 23.44

UA-AZ 20Reid, Noah5 45.80   1.0

22.16 23.64

UA-AZ 18Cardenes, Gabriel6 x46.72

22.30 24.42

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zachary L7 47.59

22.91 24.68

ASU-AZ 19Musterait, Cristian--- X45.83

22.08 23.75

UA-AZ 23Maestri, Ricky--- X45.98

21.94 24.04

UA-AZ 21Beach, JP--- X47.78

23.06 24.72

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:55.78 2009# Jamie Martinez

A1:50.99

B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 1:56.35 B

27.40 29.42 29.9929.54

UA-AZ 22McHugh, Cameron2 1:56.46 B

28.07 29.39 29.3229.68

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C3 2:00.47   3.0

28.68 30.49 30.3430.96

UA-AZ 20Georges, Daniela4 2:00.96   2.0

28.99 30.61 30.6330.73

ASU-AZ 22Ninkovic, Ivana5 2:25.85   1.0

34.87 36.25 37.1137.62

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:39.52 2017# Richard Bohus

A1:39.66

B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 1:43.47 B

24.25 26.11 26.3426.77

UA-AZ 22Thorne, Nick2 1:47.53   4.0

25.76 27.23 27.2627.28

UA-AZ 19Anderson, Thomas3 1:49.66   3.0

26.27 28.74 25.7328.92

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M4 1:50.31   2.0

26.74 28.76 26.6028.21

UA-AZ 20Meyer, Brendan*5 1:51.10   0.5

26.73 27.83 28.1328.41

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J*5 1:51.10   0.5

26.29 28.54 27.7728.50

UA-AZ 20Lujan, Matt7 x1:53.67

26.23 28.34 30.3228.78

UA-AZ 19Medvedev, Steven--- X1:50.86

25.91 27.51 28.5928.85

UA-AZ 18Murphy, Jack--- X1:51.12

26.17 28.06 28.3228.57

UA-AZ 20Elhajj, Aaron--- X1:52.47

26.88 28.29 28.7828.52

UA-AZAnderson, Jack--- X1:53.97

27.00 29.14 28.3329.50

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 2:06.41 2017# Silja Kansakoski

A2:07.18

B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies1 2:14.91 B

30.76 34.60 34.7234.83

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I2 2:14.99 B

30.82 34.27 34.8335.07

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H3 2:15.03 B

30.86 34.38 34.4335.36

UA-AZ 19Korenwinder, Mallory4 2:19.44   2.0

32.01 34.94 36.7535.74

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R5 x2:21.51

31.84 35.11 38.0736.49

UA-AZ 19Hage, Kati6 2:25.75   1.0

32.86 37.01 38.0737.81

ASU-AZ 20Glinecke, Emily M--- X2:23.00

32.16 35.90 37.9337.01

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 1:53.54 2017# Christian Lorenz

A1:52.94

B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Lorenz, Christian L1 1:58.59 B

26.36 29.63 31.8230.78

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F2 2:00.15   4.0

26.72 30.79 31.7030.94

UA-AZ 20Iida, Sam3 2:01.93   3.0

27.47 30.68 31.9531.83

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A4 2:02.27   2.0

27.94 31.17 31.6831.48

UA-AZ 21Salerno, Matthew5 2:04.38   1.0

28.76 30.40 32.1833.04

UA-AZ 19Hughes, George6 2:04.59

28.07 31.49 33.0332.00

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F7 x2:09.38

29.32 33.19 34.0432.83

UA-AZ 19Rubie, Dakota8 x2:15.82

29.41 34.67 35.9535.79

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:40.53 2017# Kat Simonovic

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ 20Jacobsen, Kirsten1 4:52.16   9.0

26.80 29.13 29.9129.74

29.70 29.71 29.55 29.50

29.39 28.73

UA-AZ 20Cox, Hannah2 4:52.66   4.0

27.17 29.45 30.2730.00

29.88 29.72 29.49 29.41

29.03 28.24

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K3 4:54.50   3.0

27.46 29.69 30.0829.96

29.87 30.08 29.56 29.52

29.29 28.99

ASU-AZ 19Wilson, Caitlyn E4 4:57.90   2.0

27.88 29.84 30.2330.06

30.24 29.83 30.06 30.24

30.22 29.30

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I5 4:59.01   1.0

28.17 29.79 30.3030.30

30.12 30.00 30.06 30.27

30.24 29.76

UA-AZ 20McCarthy, Emma6 4:59.76

27.90 29.93 30.4630.29

30.29 30.39 30.63 30.23

30.06 29.58

UA-AZ 22Bauer, Jenna7 x5:01.48

27.80 29.85 30.3730.14

30.62 30.64 30.53 30.49

30.70 30.34
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ASU-AZ 18Nordin, Emma A8 x5:01.58

27.41 29.88 30.7630.41

30.96 30.37 30.58 30.53

30.72 29.96

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:17.83 1993# Christiano Michelena

A4:12.49

B4:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D1 4:24.87 B

24.09 26.79 27.1627.34

27.17 27.01 26.80 26.49

26.34 25.68

UA-AZ 18Fail, Brooks2 4:26.05   4.0

24.76 27.09 27.6427.64

27.77 27.37 27.06 26.39

25.56 24.77

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J3 4:30.27   3.0

24.66 27.31 27.6527.56

27.82 27.86 27.72 27.52

26.74 25.43

UA-AZ 18Stump, Isaac4 4:31.03   2.0

25.21 27.34 27.6727.53

27.71 27.60 27.17 27.12

26.91 26.77

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N5 4:32.45   1.0

24.82 26.83 27.2927.07

27.21 27.51 27.54 27.76

28.11 28.31

UA-AZ 22Wieser, Chris6 4:34.77

24.56 27.34 28.0428.00

28.22 27.22 27.56 28.58

27.25 28.00

UA-AZ 21Kaskawal, Jerad7 x4:36.08

25.34 27.51 27.8527.78

27.93 28.09 28.00 28.14

28.31 27.13

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H8 x4:42.84

25.61 28.01 28.8428.47

28.77 28.54 28.53 28.88

29.13 28.06

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 51.68 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A51.19

B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E1 55.07   9.0

25.72 29.35

UA-AZ 19Stone, Jamie*2 55.73   3.5

26.08 29.65

UA-AZ 20Ranslem, Mik*2 55.73   3.5

25.71 30.02

UA-AZ 23Kurki, Laura4 56.36   2.0

26.08 30.28

UA-AZ 21Kremer, Paige5 x56.83

26.27 30.56

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R6 57.42   1.0

27.43 29.99

UA-AZ 22Getzen, Sam--- X56.81

27.10 29.71

UA-AZ 19Filipek, Kayla--- X57.12

26.45 30.67

ASU-AZ 19Gassen, Kaylee M--- X57.42

26.12 31.30

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 45.59 2017# Andrew Porter

A45.49

B48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 24Porter, Andrew J1 47.43 B

22.23 25.20

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H2 47.62 B

22.29 25.33

UA-AZ 21Wright, Justin3 48.37   3.0

22.97 25.40

UA-AZ 21Dobbs, Chatham4 48.44   2.0

22.31 26.13

UA-AZ 23Maestri, Ricky5 49.44   1.0

23.19 26.25

UA-AZ 20Reid, Noah6 x50.23

23.43 26.80

ASU-AZ 19Deliyiannis, Mihalis7 50.83

23.70 27.13

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A8 x51.04

23.95 27.09

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

ASU: 1:57.38 2017# Chloe Isleta

A1:55.00

B2:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies1 2:01.45 B

26.48 30.77 28.8535.35

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 2:01.53 B

26.18 30.54 29.0135.80

UA-AZ 20Georges, Daniela3 2:03.26   3.0

26.88 30.19 29.0837.11

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I4 2:05.76   2.0

27.84 33.52 28.7635.64

UA-AZ 20Ranslem, Mik5 2:06.09   1.0

27.02 33.40 29.5336.14

UA-AZ 22Bauer, Jenna6 2:06.70

27.80 30.50 30.2438.16

UA-AZ 19Korenwinder, Mallory7 x2:08.97

27.50 33.67 31.1536.65

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

ASU: 1:42.72 2000# Attila Czene

A1:41.88

B1:49.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D1 1:47.49 B

23.79 26.95 25.5231.23

UA-AZ 22Thorne, Nick2 1:49.25   4.0

23.47 27.43 25.4732.88

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F3 1:50.69   3.0

24.22 28.46 26.8631.15

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A4 1:51.16   2.0

24.31 29.91 26.7130.23

UA-AZ 18Stump, Isaac5 1:51.87   1.0

24.56 27.96 26.0333.32

UA-AZ 20Iida, Sam6 1:52.25

23.99 28.42 26.7833.06

UA-AZ 18Fail, Brooks7 x1:53.72

24.66 28.75 25.9334.38

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N8 x1:57.82

25.20 31.30 27.4733.85

UA-AZ 21Oh, Mathias--- X1:54.09

25.01 30.58 25.8832.62

UA-AZ 19Medvedev, Steven--- X1:54.38

25.17 28.85 27.0833.28

UA-AZ 23Maestri, Ricky--- X1:54.65

24.10 31.75 25.1133.69

UA-AZ 20Elhajj, Aaron--- X1:56.64

25.54 29.61 27.7433.75

UA-AZ 20Meyer, Brendan--- X1:56.77

24.21 28.95 26.2737.34

UA-AZ 19Hughes, George--- X1:58.13

25.38 30.05 28.7433.96

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 1:29.41 2017#

Bush, Jonsdottir, Fisch, Simonovic

A1:28.71

B1:29.57

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUA-AZ1 1:30.76   11.0

Konopka, Katrina 20 Stone, Jamie 19

Sutherland, Ashley 20 Ginnis, Morgan 22

23.02 22.66 22.5022.58

BUA-AZ2 1:32.06   4.0

Kremer, Paige 21 Kurki, Laura 23

Filipek, Kayla 19 Shikler, Zohar 20

23.74 22.90 22.9222.50

AASU-AZ3 1:32.26   2.0

Fisch, Claire A 20 Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21

Curry, Camryn C 18 Wagner, Katherine V 20

23.32 22.98 22.7623.20

BASU-AZ4 1:36.36

Laning, Erica I 18 Dawson, Kendall K 20

Nordin, Emma A 18 Ross, Marlies 20

24.63 23.85 23.8824.00
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Results
(#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

CASU-AZ5 1:38.46

Fazio, Sam M 20 Ninkovic, Ivana 22

Gassen, Kaylee M 19 Philapil, Kaya R 20

24.40 24.52 25.1424.40

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 1:16.81 2017#

Porter, Park, Bohus, Craig

A1:17.62

B1:18.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:18.81   11.0

Craig, Cameron A 19 Porter, Andrew J 24

Carlson, Evan H 18 Park, Patrick H 22

19.61 19.95 19.5519.70

AUA-AZ2 1:21.17   4.0

Dobbs, Chatham 21 Cardenes, Gabriel 18

Jones, Parks 21 Beach, JP 21

20.76 20.11 20.2020.10

BASU-AZ3 1:21.59   2.0

Poti, Zachary A 19 Elliott, Reid M 23

Deliyiannis, Mihalis 19 House, Grant D 19

20.68 20.54 20.4919.88

BUA-AZ4 1:21.89

Iga, Jorge 21 Idensohn, Chad 21

Reid, Noah 20 Anderson, Thomas 19

20.72 20.16 20.2120.80

CASU-AZ5 1:25.11

Boyd, Dylan J 18 Dienstbier, Zachary L 19

Musterait, Cristian 19 Vedder, Josh J 19

21.27 21.63 21.3520.86

 
#29  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A1 324.00   9.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F2 304.73   4.0

ASU-AZ 23Aiacoboae, Mara E3 304.35   3.0

UA-AZSchnell, Delaney4 287.48   2.0

ASU-AZ 22Deacon, Rebecca5 x269.33

UA-AZCostello, Kaitlin6 252.45   1.0

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R7 x241.43

 
#30  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Selim, Youssef A1 373.65   9.0

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E2 370.43   4.0

UA-AZPonton, Casey3 327.00   3.0

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren4 262.58   2.0

 
#31  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A1 358.28   9.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F2 344.48   4.0

UA-AZSchnell, Delaney3 325.95   3.0

ASU-AZ 23Aiacoboae, Mara E4 276.23   2.0

ASU-AZ 22Deacon, Rebecca5 x272.85

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R6 x256.88

UA-AZCostello, Kaitlin7 255.53   1.0

 
#32  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 20Selim, Youssef A1 373.95   9.0

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E2 373.88   4.0

UA-AZPonton, Casey3 348.60   3.0

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren4 280.80   2.0

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Asu 376.5

2. University of Arizona 221.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Asu 173

2. University of Arizona 127

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Asu 203.5

2. University of Arizona 94.5


